
 MISTRZOSTWA MAZOWSZA U14 
 TERESIN, 15.06.2024 

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 16/ 16 

 1 KARPIŃSKA Martyna 03.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.94      
 2 DUMA Antonina 05.01.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.55      
 3 STEFANIUK Elżbieta 04.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.73      
 4 ZYCH Hanna 06.07.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 14.78      
 5 KOSEK Lena 24.04.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.33      

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów M U14 
 FINAŁ -1.2 M/S 12:57 

 1 SOTOMSKI Olivier 20.05.2011 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 12.85 
 2 GRANIAK Jakub 10.01.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.31 
 3 OKRĄGŁY Natan 24.01.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 13.38 
 4 CIAK Piotr 10.09.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 13.55 
 5 WÓJCICKI Maciej 05.03.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 13.82 
 6 OSTROWSKI Antoni 27.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 13.93 

Pchnięcie kulą M U14 (4kg) 
 FINAŁ 11:25 

 1 KUŹNIEWSKI Szymon 29.04.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 9.60      
 2 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon 18.04.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 8.17      
 3 IWAŃSKI Tomasz 17.02.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 7.41      
 4 ŁUKASZUK Wojciech  28.02.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 6.37  PB    
 5 JARYNIUK Kacper 01.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 6.07      
 6 GAWENDA Eryk 09.05.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.59      
 7 MIZERNY Krzysztof 01.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 5.27      
 8 OLSZEWSKI Konrad 31.12.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.83      
 I II III IV V VI 
 KUŹNIEWSKI Szymon 9.60 9.12 8.18 9.36 

 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon 8.17 7.72 8.09 8.01 

 IWAŃSKI Tomasz 6.61 7.05 7.41 7.10 

 ŁUKASZUK Wojciech Przemysław 6.37 6.06 5.06 6.33 

 JARYNIUK Kacper 60 5.96 5.58 5.92 

 GAWENDA Eryk 5.10 4.95 5.59 5.01 

 MIZERNY Krzysztof 5.27 4.53 4.66 5.07 

 OLSZEWSKI Konrad 3.81 4.29 4.75 4.83 

Skok wzwyż M U14 
 FINAŁ 11:45 

 1 JEŻEWSKI Piotr 10.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.45  =PB    
 2 ZAWDZKI Szymon 11.10.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.45      
 3 WOLSKI Gabriel 31.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 1.45      
 4 SAMCZUK Max 19.04.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.40      
 5 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1.30  PB    
 6 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1.30  PB    

Skok w dal M U14 
 FINAŁ 11:45 

 1 SOTOMSKI Olivier 20.05.2011 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 5.43      -3.9 
 2 FELIŃSKI Antoni 30.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 5.17      -1.9 
 3 DŁUGOSIELSKI Bartosz 10.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.82      -2.4 
 4 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 24.02.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.71      -1.9 
 5 KLĘKOWICZ Filip 10.02.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.41      -2.1 
 6 SZEWCZYK Michał 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 4.41      -3.5 
 7 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.37      -0.9 
 8 CHEŁKOWSKI Antoni 12.02.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.30      -2.8 
 9 MACIEJKO Gustaw 08.07.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 4.26      -1.5 
 10 SKNADAJ Łukasz 27.04.2011 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 4.26      -1.4 
 11 MIKOŁAJCZYK Jan 17.05.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.13      -3.1 
 12 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.09      0.3 
 13 ORCZYKOWSKI Mateusz 28.02.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 4.03      -1.5 
 14 KOPACZ Krzysztof 28.03.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.98      0.1 
 15 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.93      -0.7 



 16 BAGIŃSKI Antoni 13.02.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3.90      -1.1 
 17 SZABLICKI Leon 15.06.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.90      -1.3 
 18 GLIŃSKI Stefan Andrzej 24.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.85      -0.6 
 19 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 16.08.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.84      -0.4 
 20 TOKARSKI Marcel 19.09.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.83      -2.8 
 21 KABUT Oskar 02.05.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.80      -1.8 
 22 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.78      -2.8 
 23 SĘK Jan 08.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.68      -1.8 
 24 FELIŃSKI Julian 28.11.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 3.66      -1.0 
 25 KOZERA Karol 22.02.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.65      -2.9 
 26 ORŁOWSKI Stanisław 21.12.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.61      -1.2 
 I II III IV V VI 
 SOTOMSKI Olivier 5.19 5.43 5.43 
 -1.1 -3.9 -2.5 
 FELIŃSKI Antoni 5.12 5.17 4.46 
 -1.1 -1.9 -2.7 
 DŁUGOSIELSKI Bartosz 4.80 4.67 4.82 
 -1.8 -2.1 -2.4 
 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 4.64 4.39 4.71 
 -2.7 -0.5 -1.9 
 KLĘKOWICZ Filip 4.38 4.41 4.15 
 -2.2 -2.1 -1.5 
 SZEWCZYK Michał 4.03 x 4.41 
 -0.8 -1.8 -3.5 
 DULNIAK Sebastian 4.34 4.37 4.18 
 0.4 -0.9 -1.7 
 CHEŁKOWSKI Antoni 4.20 x 4.30 
 -1.0 -1.8 -2.8 
 MACIEJKO Gustaw 4.17 4.26 4.18 
 -1.0 -1.5 -2.0 
 SKNADAJ Łukasz 4.26 - x 
 -1.4 0.2 
 MIKOŁAJCZYK Jan 4.13 x x 
 -3.1 -2.4 -2.2 
 DRABIK Ignacy 4.09 x 3.88 
 0.3 -3.4 0.4 
 ORCZYKOWSKI Mateusz 4.03 3.97 3.95 
 -1.5 -0.1 -1.6 
 KOPACZ Krzysztof x x 3.98 
 -0.6 -3.0 0.1 
 MOSTEK Tymek - 3.68 3.93 
 -1.6 -0.7 
 BAGIŃSKI Antoni x 3.90 3.90 
 -0.7 -1.1 -2.8 
 SZABLICKI Leon 3.90 3.82 x 
 -1.3 -2.2 -0.5 
 GLIŃSKI Stefan Andrzej 3.85 3.53 2.72 
 -0.6 -2.2 -1.1 
 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 3.84 x 3.36 
 -0.4 -0.8 -2.4 
 TOKARSKI Marcel 3.83 x x 
 -2.8 -1.7 -0.6 
 KABUT Oskar 3.42 3.77 3.80 
 -0.9 -1.1 -1.8 
 MOSTEK Szymon - 3.78 3.77 
 -2.8 -1.3 
 SĘK Jan 3.68 3.61 3.48 
 -1.8 -0.7 -3.7 
 FELIŃSKI Julian 3.57 x 3.66 
 -0.4 -3.1 -1.0 
 KOZERA Karol 3.65 x 3.59 
 -2.9 -1.3 -0.3 
 ORŁOWSKI Stanisław 3.61 3.53 x 
 -1.2 -2.3 0.4 
1000 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   14:19 

 1 LIPSKI Jan 03.07.2011 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3:04.48 
 2 MAŁOWIEJSKI Paweł 04.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:07.94 
 3 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3:08.78 
 4 SOŁTAN Franciszek 31.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3:14.38 
 5 GALIŃSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:25.71 
 6 PASTUSZKO Aleksander 02.04.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3:31.48 
 7 KOPACZ Krzysztof 28.03.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3:34.35 
 8 MUNDZIK Ksawery 15.05.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3:35.49 
 9 SĘK Jan 08.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3:35.66 
 10 MOTYCZYŃSKI Kacper 10.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3:40.00 
 11 KAUFMAN Aleksander 08.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:48.71 
 12 NALEŚNIK Szymon 28.02.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3:51.59 
 13 NIEWIADOMSKI Filip 12.10.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 4:11.61 



100 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 6 -1.3 M/S 11:37 

 1 SOTOMSKI Olivier 20.05.2011 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 12.43 q     
 2 GRANIAK Jakub 10.01.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.16 q     
 3 OKRĄGŁY Natan 24.01.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 13.32 q     
 4 CIAK Piotr 10.09.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 13.36 q     
 5 WÓJCICKI Maciej 05.03.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 13.66 q     

 Bieg 2/ 6 -1.6 M/S 11:39 

 1 DŁUGOSIELSKI Bartosz 10.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.67      
 2 SZCZUDŁO Ignacy 07.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.80      
 3 CHEŁKOWSKI Antoni 12.02.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.45      
 4 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.68      
 5 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.80      
 6 SĘK Jan 08.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 16.35      

 Bieg 3/ 6 +0.8 M/S 11:40 

 1 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 24.02.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.15  PB    
 2 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 16.08.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.65  PB    
 3 SZEWCZYK Michał 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.74      
 4 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.21      
 5 FARAŚ Tytus 14.11.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.44      

 Bieg 4/ 6 -0.4 M/S 12:13 

 1 MACIEJKO Gustaw 08.07.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.23      
 2 MOTYCZYŃSKI Kacper 10.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.97      
 3 NIEWIADOMSKI Filip 12.10.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 16.28      
 4 GLIŃSKI Stefan Andrzej 24.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.64      
 5 MIZERNY Krzysztof 01.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 17.72      

 Bieg 5/ 6 +0.3 M/S 12:15 

 1 CZUBAK Błażej 04.02.2011 MUKS Płock MZ 13.94      
 2 MAKARSKI Piotr 12.08.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 15.09      
 3 KOZICKI Jan 12.08.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.21      

 Bieg 6/ 6 +0.1 M/S 12:17 

 1 OSTROWSKI Antoni 27.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 13.47 q     
 2 BRZÓSKI Szymon 28.06.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 13.94      
 3 BARTOSIAK Iwo 01.01.2011 15.68      
 4 ORŁOWSKI Stanisław 21.12.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.91      

300 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 6   13:53 

 1 OKRĄGŁY Natan 24.01.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 41.15      
 2 GRANIAK Jakub 10.01.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 43.34  PB    
 3 WÓJCICKI Maciej 05.03.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 43.49  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 6   13:55 

 1 WOŹNICKI Jan 15.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 42.28  PB    
 2 CZERWIŃSKI Karol 30.05.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 44.55  PB    
 3 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 45.69  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 6   13:57 

 1 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 46.33  PB    
 2 OSTROWSKI Antoni 27.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 47.63  PB    
 3 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 16.08.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 48.58  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 6   13:59 

 1 TOKARSKI Marcel 19.09.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 50.07  PB    
 2 BAGIŃSKI Antoni 13.02.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 50.51      
 3 GOLAŃSKI Jan 18.08.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 50.86      

 Bieg 5/ 6   14:01 

 1 ORCZYKOWSKI Mateusz 28.02.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 51.96      
 2 ORŁOWSKI Stanisław 21.12.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 52.14  PB    
 
 Bieg 6/ 6   14:05 

 1 CZUBAK Błażej 04.02.2011 MUKS Płock MZ 44.72      
 2 KRASKA Jan 05.03.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 54.43      

4x100 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 3 15:10 

 1 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 54.77 
 283 Sebastian DULNIAK 30.01.2012 
 283 Bartosz DŁUGOSIELSKI 10.10.2012 
 Krzysztof KOPACZ 28.03.2012 
 279 Jakub GRANIAK 10.01.2011 
 2 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 56.90 
 123 Szymon MOSTEK 27.08.2012 
 113 Tymek MOSTEK 27.08.2012 



 122 Tytus FARAŚ 14.11.2012 
 121 Michał SZEWCZYK 04.05.2012 
 3 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa II 57.55 
 779 Max SAMCZUK 19.04.2011 
 772 Eryk GAWENDA 09.05.2012 
 782 Tomasz IWAŃSKI 17.02.2011 
 780 Szymon ZAWDZKI 11.10.2011 
 4 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 63.96 
 378 Krzysztof WYPYCH 29.08.2012 
 274 Borys MAZUR 08.07.2012 
 271 Antoni BAGIŃSKI 13.02.2012 
 406 Ksawery MUNDZIK 15.05.2012 
 Bieg 2/ 3 15:13 

 1 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 54.42 
 431 Karol CZERWIŃSKI 30.05.2011 
 461 Radosław ZAWADKA 27.12.2011 
 462 Julian FELIŃSKI 28.11.2012 
 457 Antoni FELIŃSKI 30.03.2011 
 2 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 54.51 
 19 Dominik PAKULSKI 10.11.2012 
 14 Jan MIKOŁAJCZYK 17.05.2012 
 28 Jan WOŹNICKI 15.03.2012 
 99 Szymon BRZÓSKI 28.06.2012 
 3 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 55.98 
 11 Stanisław ŻMIJEWSKI 23.08.2011 
 21 Maciej SIWIŁO 07.09.2011 
 9 Filip TURULSKI 23.09.2011 
 7 Jan SENK 09.07.2011 
 4 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 56.35 
 78 Franciszek SOŁTAN 31.05.2012 
 207 Jan Franciszek ŻOŁĄDEK 27.09.2012 
 20 Jan GOLAŃSKI 18.08.2011 
 67 Gustaw MACIEJKO 08.07.2011 
 Bieg 3/ 3 15:16 

 1 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 55.39 
 79 Jan MARCINKIEWICZ 12.04.2011 
 45 Stanisław RADZKI 16.10.2011 
 80 Michał KOT 11.07.2012 
 72 Paweł MAŁOWIEJSKI 04.01.2011 
 2 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 61.68 
 781 Oskar KABUT 02.05.2012 
 777 Jan KOZICKI 12.08.2012 
 777 Szymon NALEŚNIK 28.02.2012 
 779 Leon SZABLICKI 15.06.2012 
  
600 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 2   12:42 

 1 ADAMSKI Jan 21.06.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 1:38.23  PB    
 2 TRĘBICKI Wiktor 02.08.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:43.16  PB    
 3 SENK Jan 09.07.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:43.28  PB    
 4 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan 12.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:45.11  PB    
 5 TURULSKI Filip 23.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:49.82  PB    
 6 ŻOŁĄDEK Jan Franciszek 27.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:51.02      
 7 RADZKI Stanisław 16.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:53.25      
 8 SZADKOWSKI Michał 21.03.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 1:58.50      

 Bieg 2/ 2   12:46 

 1 FARAŚ Tytus 14.11.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1:53.49  PB    
 2 SZEWCZYK Michał 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1:56.88  PB    
 3 ZARZECZNY Mateusz 04.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:58.96  PB    
 4 GUMIŃSKI Błażej 10.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:59.18  PB    
 5 WYPYCH Krzysztof 29.08.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 2:01.03  PB    
 6 BORKOWSKI Aleksander 07.03.2012 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 2:08.39      
 7 MAZUR Borys 08.07.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 2:10.59      
 8 PIETZ Jakub 05.07.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 2:20.63  PB    

100 m pł M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1 -3.9 M/S 11:18 

 1 JACZYŃSKI Nikodem 14.05.2011 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 17.39      
 2 SKNADAJ Łukasz 27.04.2011 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 18.57      
 3 WOLSKI Gabriel 31.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 20.52      
 4 GOLAŃSKI Jan 18.08.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 20.88      

3000 m chód M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   10:34 

 1 RADZKI Stanisław 16.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 17:54.01      
 2 KORZENIOWSKI Xawery 05.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 17:57.86  PB    
 3 USS Franciszek 03.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 18:45.64      
 4 KLĘKOWICZ Filip 10.02.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 18:53.84  PB    



 5 JĘDRZEJEK Michał 24.12.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 19:31.14      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów K U14 
 FINAŁ -0.2 M/S 12:54 

 1 OLSZÓWKA Antonina 21.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 13.13 
 2 BARYŁKA Nina 01.07.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.18 
 3 RADECKA Łucja 28.06.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 13.33 
 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.54 
 5 KOCHAŃSKA Julia 02.02.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.74 
 6 PISOTSKA Svitlana 13.04.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 13.75 

Pchnięcie kulą K U14 (2kg) 
 FINAŁ 12:21 

 1 RURKA Antonina 06.03.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.74  PB    
 2 OSTROWSKA Weronika 26.04.2011 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 9.56      
 3 JABŁOŃSKA Maria 17.06.2011 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 9.35      
 4 POKORSKA Wiktoria 12.02.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 9.06  PB    
 5 MURLIKOWSKA Wanesa 18.07.2011 MUKS Płock MZ 8.79      
 6 SITKOWSKA Zofia 27.02.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 8.42      
 7 PŁOCIŃSKA Zuzanna 04.11.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 8.31      
 8 RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 26.11.2011 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 8.17  PB    
 9 FLOREK Weronika 27.03.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 8.11      
 10 KLYMENKO Uliana 19.08.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.09  PB    
 11 MIGDA Paulina 10.09.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 6.38      
 12 REDESTOWICZ Adrianna 04.09.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 6.19      
 13 SUWALSKA Wiktoria 02.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 5.38      
 14 DUDZIŃSKA Dagmara 07.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 4.97      
 I II III IV V VI 
 RURKA Antonina 10.74 10.61 10.60 10.00 

 OSTROWSKA Weronika 8.91 9.49 9.56 9.11 

 JABŁOŃSKA Maria 9.35 8.87 8.82 8.49 

 POKORSKA Wiktoria 8.14 9.06 8.64 8.42 

 MURLIKOWSKA Wanesa 8.37 8.54 7.42 8.79 

 SITKOWSKA Zofia 8.42 8.41 8.12 8.11 

 PŁOCIŃSKA Zuzanna 8.02 8.31 7.83 7.71 

 RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 7.58 8.17 7.29 7.92 

 FLOREK Weronika 7.92 8.11 7.54 7.62 

 KLYMENKO Uliana 7.76 7.38 8.09 7.20 

 MIGDA Paulina 5.74 5.39 6.12 6.38 

 REDESTOWICZ Adrianna 5.90 x 6.09 6.19 

 SUWALSKA Wiktoria 4.55 4.58 5.38 5.27 

 DUDZIŃSKA Dagmara x 4.97 4.76 x 

Skok wzwyż K U14 
 FINAŁ 13:16 

 1 CZAJA Weronika 22.02.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1.41  PB    
 2 KRÓLAK Karolina 03.08.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.38  PB    
 3 KOZŁOWSKA Justyna 12.01.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1.35  =SB    
 4 BARGIEŁ Zofia 23.12.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.35  PB    
 5 KUCIAK Pola 19.06.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.30  =PB    
 6 TALAGA Natalia 19.09.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.25      
 7 MARKIEL Iga 07.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1.20  PB    
 8 ŚNIADOCH Wiktoria 08.09.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.15      
 8 WALAS Helena 29.11.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.15      
 10 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Kamila 03.08.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 1.15      

Skok w dal ze strefy K U14 
 FINAŁ A 13:10 

 1 OLSZÓWKA Antonina 21.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 4.83 -1.9 
 2 MARSOP Antonina 14.05.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.72 -1.1 
 3 LESIUK Lena 30.09.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.70 -1.9 
 4 PISOTSKA Svitlana 13.04.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.52 -1.4 
 5 TALAGA Natalia 19.09.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.49 -0.3 
 6 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 4.48 -0.9 



 7 DĄBROWSKA Laura 03.04.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 4.47 -0.8 
 8 UCHMAŃSKA Anna 28.09.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.41 -2.5 
 9 STĘPNIAK Laura 07.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4.40 0.3 
 10 KOCHAŃSKA Julia 02.02.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.32 -2.6 
 11 BODYCH Pola 17.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.22 1.4 
 12 KUBICKA Julia 24.06.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.19 -2.7 
 13 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna 18.07.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.18 0.3 
 14 SZYDLIK Adrianna 07.01.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 4.18 -1.4 
 15 KOŁACIN Karolina 07.11.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 4.17 -2.0 
 16 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.16 -1.4 
 17 MARKOWSKA Zofia 29.06.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 4.12 0.2 
 18 RĄCZKA Nela 16.11.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 4.08 -0.3 
 19 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Anna 28.12.2011 UKS Rusiec MZ 4.08 -1.9 
 20 BIELECKA Blanka 18.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 4.07 -0.4 
 21 KARCZEWSKA Zofia 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 4.07 -0.1 
 22 JAMIOŁA Aleksandra 01.02.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.06 -1.1 
 23 KĘDZIOR Nela 04.01.2012 UKS Rusiec MZ 4.04 -1.7 
 24 MAŃKOWSKA Pola 13.05.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 4.03 -2.4 
 25 ROLKA Małgorzata 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 3.93 1.4 
 26 MOSZUMAŃSKA Agata 22.07.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3.93 -0.3 
 27 BUJALSKA Patrycja 03.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.93 -1.4 
 28 BOGUC Kaja 17.10.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.92 0.1 
 29 ZEYER Laura 02.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.92 -0.2 
 30 MALINOWSKA Amelia 14.08.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.90 -1.7 
 31 KACHNIARZ Alicja 19.04.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3.90 -2.1 
 32 KEMBROWSKA Nadia 13.01.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.86 -0.5 
 33 KNAP Natalia 11.04.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.85 -2.0 
 34 ZIĘTEK Iga 24.07.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.85 -0.3 
 35 GOLAŃSKA Hanna 18.08.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.80 -1.2 
 36 PROCNER Nina 04.02.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.75 -2.0 
 37 PONCZYŃSKA Anna 29.12.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.72 -1.1 
 38 KRZESIŃSKA Antonina 18.05.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 3.71 -1.8 
 39 NOWOSZEWSKA Lidia 27.08.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.68 -1.7 
 40 KOSEK Lena 24.04.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.67 -1.8 
 41 LIPKA Aleksandra 28.07.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 3.66 -0.5 
 42 ROSIECKA Zuzanna 02.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.63 -2.2 
 43 CZARNOMORZEC Natasza 28.06.2012 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 3.57 -1.8 
 44 JABŁECKA Lena 18.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.37 -2.1 
 45 MATEUSIAK Hanna 30.10.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.18 -0.1 
 I II III 
 OLSZÓWKA Antonina 4.83 x 3.42 
 -1.9 -0.5 -5.1 
 MARSOP Antonina 4.67 4.65 4.72 
 -0.3 -2.2 -1.1 
 LESIUK Lena 4.60 4.61 4.70 
 -0.8 -0.7 -1.9 
 PISOTSKA Svitlana 4..33 4.07 4.52 
 -0.6 -0.7 -1.4 
 TALAGA Natalia 4.44 4.49 4.44 
 -0.8 -0.3 -0.6 
 WILCZEK Milena x 4.48 x 
 -0.8 -0.9 -0.4 
 DĄBROWSKA Laura 4.23 4.26 4.47 
 -3.0 -0.8 -0.8 
 UCHMAŃSKA Anna 4.47 4.41 4.32 
 -0.9 -2.5 -2.9 
 STĘPNIAK Laura 4.14 4.16 4.40 
 -2.0 -2.2 0.3 
 KOCHAŃSKA Julia x 4.32 4.00 
 -0.7 -2.6 -1.5 
 BODYCH Pola 4.22 4.21 4.01 
 1.4 -0.6 -2.1 
 KUBICKA Julia x 4.19 4.13 
 -0.3 -2.7 -2.1 
 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna x 4.18 3.91 
 -1.2 0.3 -1.4 
 SZYDLIK Adrianna 4.18 4.06 4.08 
 -1.4 -0.9 -0.7 
 KOŁACIN Karolina 3.91 4.17 3.89 
 -2.9 -2.0 -1.7 
 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 4.16 4.03 3.98 
 -1.4 -1.6 -3.4 
 MARKOWSKA Zofia 4.12 x x 
 0.2 -0.4 -2.3 
 RĄCZKA Nela 4.00 4.08 4.02 
 -0.1 -0.3 -2.4 
 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Anna 4.08 3.86 3.97 
 -1.9 -0.3 -1.4 
 BIELECKA Blanka 3.80 4.07 4.00 
 0.6 -0.4 -0.1 
 KARCZEWSKA Zofia 3.68 3.89 4.07 



 -1.0 -1.2 -0.1 
 JAMIOŁA Aleksandra 3.92 4.02 4.06 
 -2.2 -1.5 -1.1 
 KĘDZIOR Nela 3.87 3.82 4.04 
 -1.3 -1.5 -1.7 
 MAŃKOWSKA Pola 4.03 3.94 3.80 
 -2.4 -2.6 -2.0 
 ROLKA Małgorzata 3.93 3.85 3.88 
 1.4 -0.2 -1.5 
 MOSZUMAŃSKA Agata 3.93 3.60 3.93 
 -0.3 -1.9 -1.9 
 BUJALSKA Patrycja 3.93 3.79 3.77 
 -1.4 -1.6 -0.3 
 BOGUC Kaja 3.67 3.78 3.92 
 -1.3 -1.0 0.1 
 ZEYER Laura 3.92 3.82 3.85 
 -0.2 0.2 -1.1 
 MALINOWSKA Amelia 3.90 3.90 3.51 
 -1.7 -1.2 -2.3 
 KACHNIARZ Alicja 3.65 3.48 3.90 
 -0.3 -0.3 -2.1 
 KEMBROWSKA Nadia 3.58 3.76 3.86 
 -1.9 -1.2 -0.5 
 KNAP Natalia 3.85 - 3.68 
 -2.0 -3.7 
 ZIĘTEK Iga 3.85 x x 
 -0.3 
 GOLAŃSKA Hanna 3.54 3.70 3.80 
 -2.8 0.9 -1.2 
 PROCNER Nina 3.75 3.65 3.36 
 -2.0 0.6 -3.9 
 PONCZYŃSKA Anna 3.72 3.60 3.67 
 -1.1 -2.2 -1.7 
 KRZESIŃSKA Antonina 3.55 3.52 3.71 
 -1.5 1.4 -1.8 
 NOWOSZEWSKA Lidia 3.68 3.58 r 
 -1.7 -1.2 
 KOSEK Lena 3.44 3.51 3.67 
 -2.3 -0.2 -1.8 
 LIPKA Aleksandra 3.33 3.48 3.66 
 0.5 -1.9 -0.5 
 ROSIECKA Zuzanna 3.63 3.60 3.53 
 -2.2 -1.3 -1.2 
 CZARNOMORZEC Natasza 3.48 3.53 3.57 
 0.5 0.3 -1.8 
 JABŁECKA Lena 3.37 3.36 3.28 
 -2.1 -0.6 0.1 
 MATEUSIAK Hanna 3.00 3.06 3.18 
 -1.3 -1.9 -0.1 
100 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 16 -1.5 M/S 11:33 

 1 OLSZÓWKA Antonina 21.09.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 13.25 q     
 2 BARYŁKA Nina 01.07.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.41 q     
 3 RADECKA Łucja 28.06.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 13.49 q     
 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.57 q     
 5 PISOTSKA Svitlana 13.04.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 13.66 q     
 6 STĘPNIAK Laura 07.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.85      

 Bieg 2/ 16 -1.2 M/S 11:35 

 1 KOCHAŃSKA Julia 02.02.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.64 q PB    
 2 ZIĘTEK Iga 24.07.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 13.80      
 3 TALAGA Natalia 19.09.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.07      PK 
 4 WOLSZCZAK Maja 21.08.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.31      

 Bieg 3/ 16 -1.3 M/S 11:37 

 1 SZYDLIK Adrianna 07.01.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.12  PB    
 2 KRÓLAK Karolina 03.08.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.46      
 3 ZBOROWSKA Alicja 17.07.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 14.80      
 4 KEMBROWSKA Nadia 13.01.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.85      
 5 FURS Kaja 28.10.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 15.02      

 Bieg 4/ 16 -1.6 M/S 11:39 

 1 KOWALSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.44  PB    
 2 WATRAS Zuzanna 24.10.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.65      
 3 KRÓL Maja 01.04.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.68      
 4 CHMURA Dominika 24.03.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.93      

 

 



 Bieg 5/ 16 +0.8 M/S 11:40 

 1 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Anna 28.12.2011 UKS Rusiec MZ 14.47  PB    
 2 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna 18.07.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.55  PB    
 3 KARCZEWSKA Zofia 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 14.67  PB    
 4 ŁUKASIK Alicja 02.08.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.75  PB    
 5 KYRYCHENKO Vladyslava 30.03.2011 UKS Rusiec MZ 14.87  PB    
 6 BIELECKA Blanka 18.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 14.90      

 Bieg 6/ 16 +0.5 M/S 11:43 

 1 WIŚNIEWSKA Zofia 10.08.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 13.95  PB    
 2 KĘDZIOR Nela 04.01.2012 UKS Rusiec MZ 14.89  PB    
 3 BARGIEŁ Zofia 23.12.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 15.00      
 4 BUDNIAK Zuzanna 17.07.2011 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 15.03  PB    
 5 LASKOWSKA Gabriela 18.01.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 15.21      
 6 ANDRUK Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.98      

 Bieg 7/ 16 -1.2 M/S 11:45 
 
 1 BODYCH Pola 17.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.00  PB    
 2 KLYMENKO Uliana 19.08.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 15.71      
 3 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.76      
 4 BŁUŚ Helena 01.01.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 15.83      

 Bieg 8/ 16 -0.4 M/S 11:47 

 1 KRZESIŃSKA Antonina 18.05.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 15.71  PB    
 2 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 14.05.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 16.04      
 3 ZARANOWICZ Marta 27.01.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 16.36      
 4 ROSIECKA Zuzanna 02.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 16.47      

 Bieg 9/ 16 -0.3 M/S 11:49 

 1 DUDZIŃSKA Dagmara 07.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 16.24  PB    
 2 SITKOWSKA Zofia 27.02.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.71      
 3 KWIECIEŃ Antonina 22.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 17.21      
 4 MIGDA Paulina 10.09.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 17.47      

 Bieg 10/ 16 -1.0 M/S 11:50 

 1 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Kamila 03.08.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 15.43      
 2 STRZESZEWSKA Zuzanna 16.02.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 15.48      
 3 PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 30.09.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 16.73      
 4 MATEUSIAK Hanna 30.10.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 18.12      

 Bieg 11/ 16 -1.8 M/S 11:52 

 1 KOŁACIN Karolina 07.11.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.59      
 2 TELBUCH Maja 07.01.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 14.66      
 3 MOSZUMAŃSKA Agata 22.07.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.85      
 4 MARKIEL Iga 07.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 16.17      

 Bieg 12/ 16 -1.6 M/S 11:54 

 1 ZEYER Laura 02.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.66      
 2 MIŃKO Antonina 03.01.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.64      
 3 WRZESZCZ Hanna 17.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.80      
 4 MAZUREK Łucja 08.03.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.36      

 Bieg 13/ 16 +0.5 M/S 11:56 

 1 KOMOROWSKA Klaudia 21.05.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.36      
 2 SUMOWSKA Helena 18.02.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 14.90      
 3 LIPKA Aleksandra 28.07.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 15.20      
 4 MISZTAL Natalia 31.10.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 15.22      
 5 BĘTKOWSKA Hanna 19.04.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.84      
 6 SZATKOWSKA Róża 30.10.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.30      

300 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 11   13:10 

 1 ORŁOWSKA Adrianna 11.01.2011 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 43.73  PB    
 2 IZDEBSKA Gabriela 25.03.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 43.99      
 3 PAWLUKOJĆ Emilia 03.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 44.85  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 11   13:12 

 1 DZIKOWSKA Jagoda 11.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 46.03  PB    
 2 LASKUS Kamila 01.03.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 46.43  PB    
 3 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 46.62  PB    
 4 WOLSZCZAK Maja 21.08.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 48.11      

 Bieg 3/ 11   13:14 

 1 ZAWODNIAK Zuzanna 14.12.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 46.37  PB    
 2 KOLENDA Zofia 29.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 46.74  PB    
 3 ŚNIADOCH Wiktoria 08.09.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 47.64  SB    

 Bieg 4/ 11   13:16 

 1 LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna 30.10.2011 PTT Delta Płock MZ 48.44  PB    
 2 DUMA Antonina 05.01.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 48.91  PB    
 3 JAMIOŁA Aleksandra 01.02.2011 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 49.61      



 Bieg 5/ 11   13:18 
 
 1 JARSKA Teresa 28.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 49.49  PB    
 2 BUDNIAK Zuzanna 17.07.2011 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 50.19  PB    
 3 NOWOSZEWSKA Lidia 27.08.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 51.01      
 4 JANAS Joanna 11.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.31      

 Bieg 6/ 11   13:20 

 1 DUDEK Magdalena 29.03.2012 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 49.13  PB    
 2 PIOTROWSKA Anita 13.12.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 51.41  PB    
 3 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 51.53  SB    
 4 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 52.66      

 Bieg 7/ 11   13:23 

 1 CHMURA Dominika 24.03.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 51.49  PB    
 2 ROGACEWICZ Matylda 11.04.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 51.67  PB    
 3 KUCIAK Pola 19.06.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 52.16      
 4 CZARNOMORZEC Natasza 28.06.2012 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 53.19      

 Bieg 8/ 11   13:26 

 1 KOZŁOWSKA Justyna 12.01.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 47.72  PB    
 2 STĘPNIAK Lena 05.09.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 52.49  PB    
 3 RĘKAWEK Barbara 01.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 52.75  PB    

 Bieg 9/ 11   13:30 

 1 MARKOWSKA Zofia 29.06.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 51.44  PB    
 2 FARCINKIEWICZ Elżbieta 07.07.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 56.42  PB    

 Bieg 10/ 11   13:32 

 1 KARDASIEWICZ Karolina 04.10.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 55.15      
 2 MARKIEL Iga 07.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 59.48      
 3 JÓZEFACKA Olga 22.11.2012 UKS Rusiec MZ 1:02.74      

 Bieg 11/ 11   13:35 

 1 RZEPKA Emilia 18.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 54.23      
 2 ZOCHNIAK Oliwia 08.08.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 56.52      
 3 FLONT Bianka 01.01.2011 57.46      

4x100 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 6 14:41 

 1 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 54.09 
 837 Laura KAROLAK 04.10.2011 
 843 Lilianna KROPIEWNICKA 02.06.2011 
 826 Kamila LASKUS 01.03.2011 
 828 Łucja RADECKA 28.06.2011 
 2 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 54.21 
 748 Zuzanna KOWALSKA 26.03.2011 
 733 Maja WIŚNIEWSKA 30.05.2011 
 721 Maja KRÓL 01.04.2011 
 721 Nina BARYŁKA 01.07.2011 
 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNF 
 43 Laura STĘPNIAK 07.09.2011 
 7 Gabriela IZDEBSKA 25.03.2011 
 53 Weronika CZAJA 22.02.2011 
 39 Małgorzata DUDEK 24.12.2011 
 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ DQ 
 298 Klaudia KOMOROWSKA 21.05.2011 
 84 Agata MOSZUMAŃSKA 22.07.2012 
 136 Maja WOLSZCZAK 21.08.2011 
 67 Antonina OLSZÓWKA 21.09.2011 
 Bieg 2/ 6 14:45 

 1 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 56.25 
 9 Zofia BARGIEŁ 23.12.2011 
 2 Alicja ZBOROWSKA 17.07.2012 
 7 Wiktoria ŚNIADOCH 08.09.2012 
 4 Jagoda DZIKOWSKA 11.02.2012 
 2 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 56.75 
 463 Elżbieta STEFANIUK 04.03.2011 
 461 Julia ZEJER 09.01.2012 
 458 Natalia MISZTAL 31.10.2011 
 445 Martyna KARPIŃSKA 03.03.2011 
 
 3 RK Athletics Warszawa II 57.65 
             74 Hanna WRZESZCZ 17.07.2012 
 14 Zuzanna ZAWODNIAK 14.12.2011 
 83 Joanna JANAS 11.01.2011 
 8 Teresa JARSKA 28.10.2011 
 
 4 UKS Otrębusy MZ 59.75 
 987 Uliana KLYMENKO 19.08.2012 
 421 Nina JODŁOWSKA 11.12.2012 
 10 Helena WALAS 29.11.2012 



 6 Nadia KEMBROWSKA 13.01.2012 
 Bieg 3/ 6 14:48 

 1 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 56.48 
 37 Zofia WIŚNIEWSKA 10.08.2011 
 36 Marcelina TELBUCH 07.01.2011 
 34 Nela RĄCZKA 16.11.2011 
 35 Maja TELBUCH 07.01.2011 
 2 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 61.31 
 22 Małgorzata ROLKA 20.09.2012 
 148 Gabriela LASKOWSKA 18.01.2012 
 17 Aleksandra LIPKA 28.07.2012 
 147 Zofia KARCZEWSKA 20.09.2012 
 3 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 61.82 
 88 Blanka BIELECKA 18.04.2011 
 78 Milena WILCZEK 02.04.2012 
 91 Paulina MIGDA 10.09.2011 
 79 Zofia MARKOWSKA 29.06.2012 
  
 UKS Otrębusy III DNF 
            235 Natalia TALAGA 19.09.2011 
    679 Antonina MARSOP 14.05.2011 
           665  Karolina KRÓLAK 03.08.2011 
 16 Kaja FURS 28.10.2011 

 Bieg 4/ 6 14:52 

 1 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 57.68 
 521 Agata CMIEL 10.04.2012 
 518 Olga KOWALSKA 24.05.2012 
 525 Patrycja BUJALSKA 03.11.2012 
 530 Adrianna ORŁOWSKA 11.01.2011 
 2 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 58.29 
 76 Lidia NOWOSZEWSKA 27.08.2012 
 86 Lena STĘPNIAK 05.09.2011 
 21 Hanna GOLAŃSKA 18.08.2011 
 151 Amelia MALINOWSKA 14.08.2012 
 3 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 61.28 
 773 Lena SZWAJ 28.01.2011 
 776 Małgorzata KARALUS 24.06.2011 
 771 Antonina MAŃKO 03.01.2011 
 775 Pola MAŃKOWSKA 13.05.2011 
 4 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa II 63.40 
           773 Adrianna REDESTOWICZ 04.09.2012 
 781 Kaja BOGUC 17.10.2012 
 775 Weronika MAZUREK 08.03.2012 
 780 Łucja MAZUREK 08.03.2012 

 Bieg 5/ 6 14:54 

 1 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 55.71 
 261 Svitlana PISOTSKA 13.04.2011 
 333 Emilia PAWLUKOJĆ 03.03.2011 
 112 Aleksandra JAMIOŁA 01.02.2011 
 102 Zofia KOLENDA 29.03.2011 
 2 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil 58.50 
           307  Alicja KACHNIARZ 19.04.2012 
 160 Dominika CHMURA 24.03.2011 
 164 Lena KRUGLIŃSKA 10.03.2011 
 251 Karolina KOŁACIN 07.11.2012 
 
 
 3 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 61.93 
 16 Agata RACZKO 16.06.2011 
 4 Anita PIOTROWSKA 13.12.2012 
 12 Kinga KUCHARSKA 27.07.2011 
 6 Hanna ZYCH 06.07.2012 
 Bieg 6/ 6 14:56 

 1 KS AZS AWF Warszawa II 56.17 
           202  Lena LESIUK 30.09.2011 
 273 Antonina DUMA 01.05.2011 
 275 Zuzanna WATRAS 24.10.2011 
 289 Lena KOSEK 24.04.2012 
  
 2 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 56.82 
 292 Hanna ŚLIWIŃSKA 18.07.2012 
 276 Natalia ŚMIGIERA 27.11.2012 
 275 Julia KUBICKA 24.06.2012 
 274 Julia KOCHAŃSKA 02.02.2012 
 3 RK Athletics III LU 61.27 
 32 Nina PROCNER 04.02.2011 
 22 Alicja ŁUKASIK 02.08.2012 
 23 Alicja JASTRZĘBSKA 13.12.2011 
 90 Róża MURAWSKA 01.06.2012 



600 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 2   12:32 
 
 1 DOMAŃSKA Lena 04.09.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:45.63 
 2 BUDNIAK Maja 17.07.2011 KS Ciechan Ciechanów MZ 1:50.40 
 3 KAROLAK Laura 04.10.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:51.13 
 4 TELBUCH Marcelina 07.01.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 1:55.72 
 5 KNAP Natalia 11.04.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1:57.17 
 6 KACZOROWSKA Pola  11.01.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1::58.04 
 7 JABŁOŃSKA Nikola 08.10.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2:00.10 
 8 DYBOWSKA Bianka 18.11.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 2:00.81 
 9 PONCZYŃSKA Anna 29.12.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2:03.43 
 10 JASTRZĘBSKA Alicja 13.12.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:03.96 
 11 BŁUŚ Helena 01.01.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 2:07.01 
 12 ŚWIAT Julia 08.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 2:21.22 

 Bieg 2/ 2   12:37 

 1 STRZESZEWSKA Zuzanna 16.02.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 1:59.42 
 2 SZATKOWSKA Róża 30.10.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:03.10 
 3 RZEPKA Emilia 18.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 2:04.59 
 4 RACZKO Agata 16.06.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 2:05.72 
 5 BUJALSKA Patrycja 03.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2:07.00 
 6 KARALUS Małgorzata 24.06.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:08.07 
 7 JABŁECKA Lena 18.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2:14.40 
 8 SZWAJ Lena 28.01.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:19.34 
 9 PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 30.09.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 2:23.82 

80 metrów pł K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 4 -0.2 M/S 11:02 

 1 LESIUK Lena 30.09.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.25 
 2 KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna 02.06.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 13.43 
 3 UCHMAŃSKA Anna 28.09.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.37 
 DUDEK Małgorzata 24.12.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNF 

 Bieg 2/ 4 -0.7 M/S 11:04 

 1 TROCHONOWICZ Ida 25.11.2011 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 13.78 
 2 MARSOP Antonina 14.05.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.37 
 3 FURS Kaja 28.10.2011 UKS Otrębusy MZ 15.33 
 4 STĘPNIAK Lena 05.09.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.91 
 5 PROCNER Nina 04.02.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 16.34 

 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.1 M/S 11:07 

 1 KUBICKA Julia 24.06.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.87 
 2 GOLAŃSKA Hanna 18.08.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.75 
 3 KRUGLIŃSKA Lena 10.03.2011 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 18.10 
 4 JASTRZĘBSKA Alicja 13.12.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 18.40 

 Bieg 4/ 4 -0.4 M/S 11:09 

 1 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.72 
 2 ROLKA Małgorzata 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 17.03 
 3 LASKOWSKA Gabriela 18.01.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 17.63 
 4 REICHMAN Alicja 27.06.2013 UKS Rusiec MZ 18.64 

1000 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   14:12 

 1 KORDEL Amelia 11.07.2011 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 3:22.82  PB    
 2 FRANKOWSKA Karolina 12.01.2011 PTT Delta Płock MZ 3:23.20      
 3 CZARNECKA Lidia 30.08.2012 GKS Wilga Garwolin MZ 3:23.91      
 4 MURAWSKA Róża 01.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:27.15  PB    
 5 MAZUREK Weronika 08.03.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3:28.81      
 6 BIEDRZYCKA Róża 27.01.2012 LKS Osuchów MZ 3:29.98      
 7 WALAS Helena 29.11.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3:48.58      
 8 KWIECIEŃ Antonina 22.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 4:16.19      

2000 m chód K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1 10:34 

 1 SZMYTKOWSKA Nikola 25.09.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 11:02.74      PK 
 2 MURAWSKA Róża 01.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11:07.59      
 3 SZMYTKOWSKA Wiktoria 24.08.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 12:08.80      
 4 ROSSOWSKA Joanna 22.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 12:45.51      


